
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

96 
27 
1 

131 
25 
18 
49 
43 

128 
62 

103 
31 
21 

188 
532 
989 
333 
728 
420 

111 
97 

171 
422 
934 
191 
75 

Name 
Gus Rodio 

Filippo Rovelli 

Blake Davis 

Kayla Yaakov 

Dominic Doyle 

Jackson Blackmon 

Hayden Schultz 

Brenden Ketelsen 

Chris Parrish 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Alex Arango 

Jeffrey Purk 

Jacob Crossman 

Luke Luciano 

Carl  Price 

Savannah Jaska 

Jaycee Sterling 

Jerry Reeves 

Christian Maronian 

Agustin Sierra 

Rocco Landers 

Ray Hofman 

Tyler Duffy 

Ryan Smith 

Jeff Bean 

Cliff Ramsdell 

Make 
APR 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

SUZ 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

16.945 

17.050 

18.553 

20.861 

29.128 

29.657 

40.115 

40.546 

43.843 

56.426 

1:19.086 

1:25.938 

1:27.539 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
19:38.703 

19:55.648 

19:55.753 

19:57.256 

19:59.564 

20:07.831 

20:08.360 

20:18.818 

20:19.249 

20:22.546 

20:35.129 

20:57.789 

21:04.641 

21:06.242 

19:54.088 

20:00.485 

20:03.298 

20:05.860 

19:49.599 

19:21.889 

15:05.046 

14:14.114 

11:06.164 

Best Tm 
1:29.269 

1:30.859 

1:30.884 

1:31.083 

1:31.151 

1:31.881 

1:31.953 

1:32.643 

1:32.444 

1:32.297 

1:33.492 

1:35.387 

1:33.748 

1:35.984 

1:37.729 

1:38.191 

1:38.435 

1:38.733 

1:36.781 

1:35.421 

1:29.337 

1:33.434 

1:33.328 

Sponsor 
Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering 

Team Iso Yamaha 

N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 

The WagBar MP13 Racing Team 

Team Iso 

Trackday Winner/Blackmon Racing 

Cycle Tech 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Ghetto Customs 

Altus Motorsports 

Top Pro Motorsports 

Legacy Dental 

3D Motorsports 

Zone 9 Racing/EDR Performance 

Plastic Surgery Racing 

GERT Racing Team 

Motorcycle Upholstery 

SWG Motorsports 

JPH Suspension/WonderCBD Racing 

Top Pro Motorsports 

Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering 

Righteous Racing 

Duffy Racing 

CarbonSmith 

3D Motorsports 

First XV Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/9/2023 2:32:22 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

16.945 

Avg. Speed 

88.859 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.269 

Best Speed 

90.253 

Best Lap by 

96 - Gus Rodio 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey 

REV'IT! Twins Cup 

Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:10:23 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/9/2023 14:10 


