

REV'IT! Twins Cup

Race 2



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey

Sorted on Laps

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles

7/9/2023 14:10

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:10:23

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	96	Gus Rodio	APR		19:38.703	1:29.269	Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering
2	27	Filippo Rovelli	YAM	16.945	19:55.648	1:30.859	Team Iso Yamaha
3	1	Blake Davis	YAM	17.050	19:55.753	1:30.884	N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto
4	131	Kayla Yaakov	YAM	18.553	19:57.256	1:31.083	The WagBar MP13 Racing Team
5	25	Dominic Doyle	YAM	20.861	19:59.564	1:31.151	Team Iso
6	18	Jackson Blackmon	YAM	29.128	20:07.831	1:31.881	Trackday Winner/Blackmon Racing
7	49	Hayden Schultz	YAM	29.657	20:08.360	1:31.953	Cycle Tech
8	43	Brenden Ketelsen	YAM	40.115	20:18.818	1:32.643	Wrench Motorcycles
9	128	Chris Parrish	YAM	40.546	20:19.249	1:32.444	Ghetto Customs
10	62	Joseph LiMandri Jr	YAM	43.843	20:22.546	1:32.297	Altus Motorsports
11	103	Alex Arango	APR	56.426	20:35.129	1:33.492	Top Pro Motorsports
12	31	Jeffrey Purk	YAM	1:19.086	20:57.789	1:35.387	Legacy Dental
13	21	Jacob Crossman	APR	1:25.938	21:04.641	1:33.748	3D Motorsports
14	188	Luke Luciano	APR	1:27.539	21:06.242	1:35.984	Zone 9 Racing/EDR Performance
15	532	Carl Price	APR	1 Lap	19:54.088	1:37.729	Plastic Surgery Racing
16	989	Savannah Jaska	APR	1 Lap	20:00.485	1:38.191	GERT Racing Team
17	333	Jaycee Sterling	APR	1 Lap	20:03.298	1:38.435	Motorcycle Upholstery
18	728	Jerry Reeves	SUZ	1 Lap	20:05.860	1:38.733	SWG Motorsports
19	420	Christian Maronian	YAM	3 Laps	19:49.599	1:36.781	JPH Suspension/WonderCBD Racing
Not class	ified (7	5% = 10 Laps)					
DNF	111	Agustin Sierra	APR	DNF	19:21.889	1:35.421	Top Pro Motorsports
DNF	97	Rocco Landers	APR	DNF	15:05.046	1:29.337	Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering
DNF	171	Ray Hofman	APR	DNF	14:14.114	1:33.434	Righteous Racing
DNF	422	Tyler Duffy	APR	DNF	11:06.164	1:33.328	Duffy Racing
DNS	934	Ryan Smith	APR	DNS			CarbonSmith
DNS	191	Jeff Bean	YAM	DNS			3D Motorsports
DNS	75	Cliff Ramsdell	YAM	DNS			First XV Racing
DNS DNS	934 191	Ryan Smith Jeff Bean	APR YAM	DNS DNS	11:06.164	1:33.328	CarbonSmith 3D Motorsports

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
16.945	88.859	1:29.269	90.253	96 - Gus Rodio

Race Director

Orhits

FIM

